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j HOTEL

GULF COURT
HOTEL
BUSINESS

VILLA
ROTANA

EMIRATES
GRAND
HOTEL

APARTMENTS

MILLENNIUM
CENTRAL
DOWNTOWN

RADISSON
BLU HOTEL
DUBAI CANAL

PRICES ARE PER PERSON

MEAL PLAN

BREAKFAST
INCLUDED

BREAKFAST
INCLUDED

BREAKFAST
INCLUDED

BREAKFAST
INCLUDED

BREAKFAST
INCLUDED

,%ﬁ‘FLIGHTS

4 Nights/5 Days

4 Nights/5 Days

4 Nights/5 Days

4 Nights/5 Days

4 Nights/5 Days

DUBAI

SINGLE

$715

$810

$775

$ 790

$ 830

DOUBLE

$ 655

$ 635

$ 645

$ 666

$ 750

. +9615 950529

f AllwaysTravelAgency

TRIPLE

$ 630

$ 600

$ 655

$ 655

$ 740

(G all.waystravel

:E]}:CHILD (02-06)

$ N/A

$ N/A

$ N/A

$ N/A

$ N/A



CARLTON
DOWNTOWN

______ HOTEL  BREAKFAST
INCLUDED

RESIDENCE
INN BY
MARRIOTT
SHEIKH

BREAKFAST
ZAYED ROAD INCLUDED

4 Nights/5 Days

4 Nights/5 Days

$ 735 $ 740 $ N/A

$ 790 $710 $ N/A

RATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE,

ABOVE OFFER INCLUDE

DEPENDING ON AVAILABILITY

Roundtrip Ticket BEY - DXB - BEY Via MEA
Accomodation 4N at the chosen hotel from the above table.

Airport Taxes

ABOVE OFFER EXCLUDE

Airport transfer
Visa.
Travel insurance.

Personal expenses.

FLIGHT DETAILS (Y

4N/5D
Friday
BEY 07:30 - 11:45 DXB

BOOKING

Tuesday
DXB 21:40 - 23:59 BEY



- 50% down payment upon confirmation (non-refundable)
- 50% upon delivery of documents
-100% payment is required for all bookings done 20 days before departure



