

DUBAI

PRICES ARE PER PERSON

IN US. DOLLARS

 HOTEL	 MEAL PLAN	 FLIGHTS	SINGLE	DOUBLE	TRIPLE	 CHILD (02-06)
GULF COURT HOTEL BUSINESS BAY ----- ★★★★☆	BREAKFAST INCLUDED	4 Nights/5 Days	\$ 715	\$ 655	\$ 630	\$ N/A
VILLA ROTANA HOTEL ----- ★★★★☆	BREAKFAST INCLUDED	4 Nights/5 Days	\$ 810	\$ 635	\$ 600	\$ N/A
EMIRATES GRAND HOTEL APARTMENTS ----- ★★★★☆	BREAKFAST INCLUDED	4 Nights/5 Days	\$ 775	\$ 645	\$ 655	\$ N/A
MILLENNIUM CENTRAL DOWNTOWN ----- ★★★★☆	BREAKFAST INCLUDED	4 Nights/5 Days	\$ 790	\$ 666	\$ 655	\$ N/A
RADISSON BLU HOTEL DUBAI CANAL VIEW ----- ★★★★☆	BREAKFAST INCLUDED	4 Nights/5 Days	\$ 830	\$ 750	\$ 740	\$ N/A

CARLTON DOWNTOWN HOTEL <hr/> ★★★★★	BREAKFAST INCLUDED	4 Nights/5 Days	\$ 880	\$ 735	\$ 740	\$ N/A
RESIDENCE INN BY MARRIOTT SHEIKH ZAYED ROAD DUBA <hr/> ★★★★★	BREAKFAST INCLUDED	4 Nights/5 Days	\$ 915	\$ 790	\$ 710	\$ N/A

RATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE, DEPENDING ON AVAILABILITY

ABOVE OFFER INCLUDE

- + Roundtrip Ticket BEY – DXB – BEY Via MEA
- + Accomodation 4N at the chosen hotel from the above table.
- + Airport Taxes

ABOVE OFFER EXCLUDE

- Airport transfer
- Visa.
- Travel insurance.
- Personal expenses.

FLIGHT DETAILS

4N/5D
Friday
BEY 07:30 – 11:45 DXB

Tuesday
DXB 21:40 – 23:59 BEY

BOOKING

TERMS & CONDITIONS

- 50% down payment upon confirmation (non-refundable)
- 50% upon delivery of documents
- 100% payment is required for all bookings done 20 days before departure